Past Champions of the Buffalo District

Junior Match Play Championship

Year Host Club Champion

1923 Allen Buckholtz
1924 John Cheney

1925 Leo Shea

1926 Leo Shea

1927 Lewis O'Shea

1928 Howard Swanson
1929 Benjamin McDonnell
1930 George R. Rayner, Jr.
1931 Arthur Rothenbiller
1932 Michael Parco

1933 Haines R. Merritt, Jr.
1934 Arthur B. Wheeler
1935 Matthew May

1936 Walter Andzel

1937 Robert Kay

1938 Gene Conte

1939 Robert E. Eckis, Jr.
1940 Robert E. Eckis, Jr.
1941 Robert E. Eckis, Jr.
1942 Richard Kazzyca
1943 No Tournament
1944 Richard E. Punnett
1945 Edwin Kaczor

1946 Ralph Haas

1947 Fred Chorney

1948 Stan Weislo

1949 Daniel P. Mattimore
1950 James Campbell
1951 James Witherel
1952 William Lohr

1953 Ward Wettlaufer
1954 Gerry Webster
1955 John Konsek Il
1956 Edward Pfister, Jr.
1957 John Konsek Il
1958 Curt Siegel

1959 Jon M. Sheeser

1960 Dennis Lyons



1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Dande Farms
Crag Burn

Cherry Hill

Deerwood

Dande Farms
Sheridan Park
Deerwood

Dande Farms
Sheridan Park
Deerwood

Dande Farms
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park

Sheridan Park

Michael Parco, Jr.
Dennis Lyons
Patrick Luskey
Robert Rigby
Peter Lepir
Robert J. Battaglia
Dennis Conrad
Dennis Conrad
Larry Zee

Mark Di Camillo
Robert Steele
Mark Balen

Mark Balen

Mark Balen

Doug Allen

Dan Colvin

Ted Brodzik

Mike Klimtzak

Ed Brodzik

Ed Brodzik

Ed Brodzik

Tim Straub

E.J. Pfister lll

Bill Weiss

Bill Weiss

Gary Lisowski or Usowski
Doug Riefler
Chris Hasselback
Darrell Austin
Tim Michaels
John Wilkinson
Brad Black

Chris Hummel
Kevin Edson
John Passmore
Frank Garcia, Jr.
Kyle Hess

Dan DePasquale
Andy Bennett
Jon Kropski

J. Garrett Green
Corey Lindner
Billy Hanes

Dirk Roth lll, Springville
Drew Creighton
Michael Carrig

Matt Stasiak, Fox Valley Club
Tommy Walter, Bridgewater CC

Austin Nowak
Mike Boss
Andrew Romano



2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Willowbrook
Brierwood
Harvest Hill
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park
Sheridan Park

Mark Lesinski
Cory Cullen

Ben Reichert
Chris Yustin

Mike Wells
Matthew Jackson
Cary Ignaczak
Anthony Delisanti
Anthony Delisanti
Alexander Schickling
Jacob Dantonio
Tyler Delisanti
Jack Tebeau
Cole Jones



